Elite Men - Keirin

PI. Bip
1 76
2 20
3 10
4 21
5 75
6 56
7 42
8 57
9 35

10 71

11 77

12 43

13 19

13 23

13 36

13 37

13 39

13 70

19 11

19 24

19 55

19 65

19 80
19 99

25 7

25 47

25 48

25 62

25 68

DSQ 9
DSQ 38

Disqualification:

UCI-Code
CZE19880829
POL19900220
AUT 19850726
POL19850323
CZE19851204

ITA19881231
GER19890112
ITA19891218
GER19890505
CZE19900717
CZE19890329
GER19901122
POL19910930
POL19910704
GER19910714
GER19910203
GER19890615
CZE19851208
AUT 19860304
POL19870425
ITA19910406
HUN19900703
SVK19900626
SUI19860812
AUT 19900729
SUI19831230
SUI19840603
HUN19910128
HUN19900320
AUT19910411
GER19900226

Grand Prix Vienna

2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Result
Name Cat Team
Spicka Denis u23 DUKLA BRNO
DREJGIER Grzegorz u23 POLAND
SELZER Clemens Am AUSTRIA
KUCZYNSKI  Kamil Elite POLAND
Ptacnik Adam Elite DUKLA BRNO
Ceci Luca Elite Team ltaly
RACKWITZ Daniel u23 Mecklenburg/Vorp.
Ceci Francesco uz23 Team ltaly
KANZLER Paul u23 Team Brandenburg
Feiferlik Martin u23 DUKLA BRNO
Vojta Lubomir Elite DUKLA BRNO
SCHRODER Marc uz23 Mecklenburg/Vorp.
BLASZCZYK  Amadeusz u23 POLAND
MAKSEL Krzysztof u23 POLAND
BALZER Erik u23 Team Brandenburg
REINELT Alexander uz23 Team Brandenburg
PLOHMANN Rico u23 RSC Cottbus
Ditzel Filip Elite DUKLA BRNO
TAZREITER Georg Elite AUSTRIA
SZYMANEK Krzysztof Elite POLAND
Catellini Valerio u23 Team lItaly
SZALONTAY  Sandor u23 HUNGARY
Rohori Michal u23 CK DUKLA BRATISLVA
JANSEN David Elite Team Sprint Schweiz
GELOSKY Lukas u23 AUSTRIA
DENNLER Simon Elite Team Sprint Schweiz
FURRER Felix Elite Team Sprint Schweiz
JUHASZ Balazs Elite HUNGARY
VERES Adam u23 HUNGARY
IMREK Christopher u23 AUSTRIA
KARNER Johann u23 RSC Cottbus

Numbers 9, 38 - " qualified to Keirin 1st Round Repechage but did not start"

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)

22.10.2010

22.10.2010/7,25pm



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Keirin Elite Men
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Run 1 Run 2 Run 3
Final1-6 11.239 - 64.06 km/h
1. 76 CZE19880829 Spicka Denis DUKLA BRNO u23 11.239
2. 20 POL19900220 DREJGIER Grzegorz POLAND u23
3. 10 AUT19850726 SELZER Clemens AUSTRIA Am
4. 21 POL19850323 KUCZYNSKI Kamil POLAND Elite
5. 75 CZE19851204 Ptacnik Adam DUKLA BRNO Elite
6. 56 ITA19881231 Ceci Luca Team Italy u23
Final 7 - 12 10.884 - 66.15 km/h
7. 42 GER19890112 RACKWITZ Daniel Mecklenburg/Vorp. u23 10.884
8. 57 ITA19891218 Ceci Francesco Team Italy u23
9. 35 GER19890505 KANZLER Paul Team Brandenburg u23
10. 71 CZE19900717 Feiferlik Martin DUKLA BRNO u23
11. 77 CZE19890329 Vojta Lubomir DUKLA BRNO Elite
12. 43 GER19901122 SCHRODER Marc Mecklenburg/Vorp. u23

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)

10f1

www.pflanzl.info

Wien 22.10.2010 , 20:11:40

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



Grand Prix Vienna

2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Keirin Elite Men

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Run 1 Run 3

1/2 Final Heat 1 11.143 - 64.61 km/h
1. 10 AUT19850726 SELZER Clemens AUSTRIA Am
2 76 CZE19880829 Spicka Denis DUKLA BRNO u23
3 21 POL19850323 KUCZYNSKI Kamil POLAND Elite
4. 57 ITA19891218  Ceci Francesco Team ltaly u23
5 35 GER19890505 KANZLER Paul Team Brandenburg u23
6 71 CZE19900717 Feiferlik Martin DUKLA BRNO u23

1/2 Final Heat 2 11.154 - 64.55 km/h
1. 75 CZE19851204 Ptacnik Adam DUKLA BRNO Elite
2 56 ITA19881231 Ceci Luca Team Italy u23
3 20 POL19900220 DREJGIER Grzegorz POLAND u23
4. 77 CZE19890329 Vojta Lubomir DUKLA BRNO Elite
5 43 GER19901122 SCHRODER Marc Mecklenburg/Vorp. u23
6 42 GER19890112 RACKWITZ Daniel Mecklenburg/Vorp. u23

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)

10f1

www.pflanzl.info

Wien 22.10.2010 , 18:14:36

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Keirin Elite Men
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Run 1 Run 2 Run 3
Repechage Heat 1 11.084 - 64.96 km/h
1. 42 GER19890112 RACKWITZ Daniel Mecklenburg/Vorp. u23 11.084
2. 23 POL19910704 MAKSEL Krzysztof POLAND u23
3. 99 SUI19860812  JANSEN David Team Sprint Schweiz Elite
DNS 38 GER19900226 KARNER Johann RSC Cottbus u23
Repechage Heat 2 11.328 - 63.56 km/h
1. 76 CZE19880829 Spicka Denis DUKLA BRNO u23 11.328
2 37 GER19910203 REINELT Alexander Team Brandenburg u23
3. 65 HUN19900703 SZALONTAY Sandor HUNGARY u23
4 48 SUI19840603 FURRER Felix Team Sprint Schweiz Elite
Repechage Heat 3 11.523 - 62.48 km/h
1. 71 CZE19900717 Feiferlik Martin DUKLA BRNO u23 11.523
2 70 CZE19851208 Ditzel Filip DUKLA BRNO Elite
3. 7 AUT19900729 GELOSKY Lukas AUSTRIA u23
4 80 SVK19900626 Rohon Michal CK DUKLA BRATISLVA u23
Repechage Heat 4 11.826 - 60.88 km/h
1. 77 CZE19890329 Vojta Lubomir DUKLA BRNO Elite
2 36 GER19910714 BALZER Erik Team Brandenburg u23
3. 55 ITA19910406 Catellini Valerio Team Italy u23
4 62 HUN19910128 JUHASZ Balazs HUNGARY Elite
DNS 9 AUT19910411 IMREK Christopher AUSTRIA u23
Repechage Heat 5
1. 20 POL19900220 DREJGIER Grzegorz POLAND u23 11.432
2 39 GER19890615 PLOHMANN Rico RSC Cottbus u23
3. 11 AUT19860304 TAZREITER Georg AUSTRIA Elite
4 68 HUN19900320 VERES Adam HUNGARY u23

10f2

www.pflanzl.info

Wien 22.10.2010 , 17:09:42

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



Grand Prix Vienna ~ 2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Keirin Elite Men
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Run 1 Run 2 Run 3
Repechage Heat 6 11.468 - 62.78 km/h

1. 10 AUT19850726 SELZER Clemens AUSTRIA Am 11.468

2 19 POL19910930 BLASZCZYK Amadeusz POLAND u23

3. 24 POL19870425 SZYMANEK Krzysztof POLAND Elite

4 47 SUI19831230 DENNLER Simon Team Sprint Schweiz Elite

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)

20f2

www.pflanzl.info

Wien 22.10.2010 , 17:09:42

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Keirin Elite Men

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

First Round Heat 1 10.959 - 65.70 km/h
1. 35 GER19890505 KANZLER Paul Team Brandenburg u23 10.959
2 38 GER19900226 KARNER Johann RSC Cottbus u23
3 65 HUN19900703 SZALONTAY Sandor HUNGARY u23
4. 7 AUT19900729 GELOSKY Lukas AUSTRIA u23
5 9 AUT19910411 IMREK Christopher AUSTRIA u23

First Round Heat 2 10.827 - 66.50 km/h
1. 43 GER19901122 SCHRODER Marc Mecklenburg/Vorp. u23
2 76 CZE19880829 Spicka Denis DUKLA BRNO u23
3 71 CZE19900717  Feiferlik Martin DUKLA BRNO u23
4. 62 HUN19910128 JUHASZ Balazs HUNGARY Elite
5 68 HUN19900320 VERES Adam HUNGARY u23

First Round Heat 3 10.749 - 66.98 km/h
1. 75 CZE19851204 Ptacnik Adam DUKLA BRNO Elite 10.749
2 70 CZE19851208 Ditzel Filip DUKLA BRNO Elite
3 77 CZE19890329 Vojta Lubomir DUKLA BRNO Elite
4. 11 AUT19860304 TAZREITER Georg AUSTRIA Elite
5 47 SUI19831230 DENNLER Simon Team Sprint Schweiz Elite

First Round Heat 4 11.063 - 65.08 km/h
1. 21 POL19850323 KUCZYNSKI Kamil POLAND Elite 11.063
2 55 ITA19910406 Catellini Valerio Team lItaly u23
3 39 GER19890615 PLOHMANN Rico RSC Cottbus u23
4. 24 POL19870425 SZYMANEK Krzysztof POLAND Elite
5 99 SUI19860812  JANSEN David Team Sprint Schweiz Elite

First Round Heat 5 11.185 - 64.37 km/h
1. 57 ITA19891218 Ceci Francesco Team Italy u23
2 20 POL19900220 DREJGIER Grzegorz POLAND u23
3 10 AUT19850726 SELZER Clemens AUSTRIA Am
4. 23 POL19910704 MAKSEL Krzysztof POLAND u23
5 48 SUI19840603 FURRER Felix Team Sprint Schweiz Elite

10f2

www.pflanzl.info

Wien 22.10.2010 , 16:15:34

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



Grand Prix Vienna ~ 2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Keirin Elite Men
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Run 1 Run 2 Run 3
First Round Heat 6 11.057 - 65.12 km/h
1. 56 ITA19881231 Ceci Luca Team ltaly u23
2 19 POL19910930 BLASZCZYK Amadeusz POLAND u23
3 42 GER19890112 RACKWITZ Daniel Mecklenburg/Vorp. u23
4. 37 GER19910203 REINELT Alexander Team Brandenburg u23
5 80 SVK19900626 Rohon Michal CK DUKLA BRATISLVA u23
6 36 GER19910714 BALZER Erik Team Brandenburg u23

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)

20f2

www.pflanzl.info

Wien 22.10.2010 , 16:15:34

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



Elite Men - Madison 40km/8 Sprints
Time: 46:39min
Bip Team/

PI.

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

11

15

16

10

14

Name

GS FIAMME AZZURRE

CICCONE
MASOTTI

Czech Republic

BLAHA
HOCHMANN

POLAND |
BUJKO
GLOWACKI

AUSTRIA |
GRAF
MULLER

Switzerland
MOSER
PERIZZOLO

DUKLA Praha
KADLEC
KANKOVSKY

Team ltaly
Buttazzoni
Viviani

HUNGARY |
IVANICS
LOVASSY

SLOVAKIA |
Taragel
Zabka

AUSTRIA I
GRUN
TENOR

SLOVAKIA Il
AZaltovi¢
Rohon

RSC Cottbus
HERLICH
KARGE

HUNGARY I
SOLYMOSI
TOROK

Angelo
Fabio

Martin
Jiri

tukasz
Dawid

Andreas
Andreas

Kilian
Loic

Milan
Alois

Alex
Elia

Gergely
Krisztian

Filip
Jozef

Lawrence

Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

UCI-Code

ITA19800707
ITA19740603

CZE19770912
CZE19861001

POL19860415
POL19870318

AUT19850807
AUT19791125

SUI19880729
SuUI119881020

CZE19741013
CZE19830719

ITA19850311
ITA19890207

HUN19780408
HUN19880623

SVK19920519
SVK19750128

AUT19901115

Wolfgang AUT19700601

Tomas
Michal

Nico
Florian

Marton
Zoltan

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)

SVK19910205
SVK19900626

GER19901023
GER19900225

HUN19900424
HUN19771107

Result

Cat

Elite
Elite

Elite
Elite

Elite
Elite

Elite
Elite

Elite
Elite

Elite
Elite

Elite
u23

Elite
Elite

u23
Elite

u23
Elite

Elite
u23

u23
u23

u23
Elite

Team

GS FIAMME AZZURRE
GS FIAMME AZZURRE

Czech Republic
Czech Republic

POLAND
POLAND

AUSTRIA
AUSTRIA

Switzerland
Switzerland

DUKLA Praha
DUKLA Praha

Team ltaly
Team ltaly

HUNGARY
HUNGARY

SLOVAKIA
SLOVAKIA

AUSTRIA
AUSTRIA

Dukla Trencin Merida
CK DUKLA BRATISLVA

RSC Cottbus
RSC Cottbus

HUNGARY
HUNGARY

-2

21

18

16

15

11

22.10.2010
51,44km/h

Laps Points Finish #1 2# 3# 4# 5# 6# T# #8

2 5 5 2 5 1

1 2 1 2

1

2 2

22.10.2010/8,20pm



Grand Prix Vienna

2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Scratch Elite Men [15km] 15000 m - 18:06.155 - 49.72 km/h
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Poin Finis Laps
1. 12 CZE19770912 BLAHA Martin Czech Republic Elite 1
2. 4 AUT19791125 MULLER Andreas AUSTRIA Elite 2
3. 32 POL19890324 STEPNIAK Grzegorz POLAND u23 3
4. 60 ITA19890207  Viviani Elia Team ltaly u23 4
5. 44 SUI19881020 PERIZZOLO Loic Switzerland Elite 5
6. 42 GER19890112 RACKWITZ Daniel Mecklenburg/Vorp. u23 6
7. 63 HUN19880623 LOVASSY Krisztian HUNGARY Elite 7
8. 59 ITA 19860519 De Marchi Alessandro Team Friuli Elite 13
9. 13 CZE19830719 KANKOVSKY Alois Czech Republic Elite 8 -1
10. 15 CZE19861001 HOCHMANN Jiri Czech Republic Elite 9 -1
11. 58 ITA19850311 Buttazzoni Alex Team Italy Elite 10 -1
12. 17 SVK19910205 Azaltovic Tomas Dukla Trencin Merida Elite 11 -1
13. 78 SVK19920519 Taragel Filip SLOVAKIA u23 12 -1
14. 68 HUN19900320 VERES Adam HUNGARY u23 14 -1
15. 14 CZE19741013 KADLEC Milan Czech Republic Elite 15 -1
16. 1 AUT19850807 GRAF Andreas AUSTRIA Elite 16 -1
17. 31 POL19830405 RATAJCZYK Rafal POLAND Elite 17 -1
18. 45 SUI19880729 MOSER Kilian Switzerland Elite 18 -1
DNF 2 AUT19890613 GROFLER Philipp AUSTRIA u23 -1
DNF 3 AUT19901115 GRUN Lawrence AUSTRIA u23 -1
DNF 9 AUT19910411 IMREK Christopher AUSTRIA u23 -1
DNF 53 ITA19800707 CICCONE Angelo GS FIAMME AZZURRE Elite
DNF 54 ITA19740603 MASOTTI Fabio GS FIAMME AZZURRE Elite -1

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)

10f1

www.pflanzl.info

Wien 22.10.2010 , 15:05:06

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Sprint Elite Men
# Bib Code Name Club Categ
1. 26 POL19811202 ZIELINSKI Damian POLAND u23
2. 69 CZE19870604 Babek Tomas DUKLA BRNO Elite
3. 25 POL19891103 TEKLINSKI Adrian POLAND u23
4. 18 POL19870519 BIELECKI Maciej POLAND Elite
5. 76 CZE19880829 Spicka Denis DUKLA BRNO u23
6. 35 GER19890505 KANZLER Paul Team Brandenburg u23
7. 21 POL19850323 KUCZYNSKI Kamil POLAND Elite
8. 75 CZE19851204 Ptacnik Adam DUKLA BRNO Elite
9. 37 GER19910203 REINELT Alexander Team Brandenburg u23
10. 56 ITA19881231 Ceci Luca Team Italy u23
11. 10 AUT19850726 SELZER Clemens AUSTRIA Am
12. 57 ITA19891218 Ceci Francesco Team Italy u23
13. 24 POL19870425 SZYMANEK Krzysztof POLAND Elite
14. 70 CZE19851208 Ditzel Filip DUKLA BRNO Elite
15. 71 CZE19900717 Feiferlik Martin DUKLA BRNO u23
16. 38 GER19900226 KARNER Johann RSC Cottbus u23
17. 65 HUN19900703 SZALONTAY Sandor HUNGARY u23
18. 43 GER19901122 SCHRODER Marc Mecklenburg/Vorp. u23
19. 77 CZE19890329 Vojta Lubomir DUKLA BRNO Elite
20. 39 GER19890615 PLOHMANN Rico RSC Cottbus u23
21. 20 POL19900220 DREJGIER Grzegorz POLAND u23
22. 36 GER19910714 BALZER Erik Team Brandenburg u23
23. 19 POL19910930 BLASZCZYK Amadeusz POLAND u23
24. 23 POL19910704 MAKSEL Krzysztof POLAND u23
25. 55 ITA19910406 Catellini Valerio Team Italy u23
26. 11 AUT19860304 TAZREITER Georg AUSTRIA Elite
27. 62 HUN19910128 JUHASZ Balazs HUNGARY Elite
28. 7 AUT19900729 GELOSKY Lukas AUSTRIA u23
29. 9 AUT19910411 IMREK Christopher AUSTRIA u23
30. 68 HUN19900320 VERES Adam HUNGARY u23
31. 47 SUI19831230 DENNLER Simon Team Sprint Schweiz Elite
32. 99 SUI19860812  JANSEN David Team Sprint Schweiz Elite
33. 48 SUI19840603 FURRER Felix Team Sprint Schweiz Elite
DNS 6 AUT19861008 BALDAUF Daniel AUSTRIA Am

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)

10f1

www.pflanzl.info

Wien 22.10.2010 , 18:12:05

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Sprint Elite Men
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Run 1 Run 2 Run 3
9-12 11.455 - 62.85 km/h
9. 37 GER19910203 REINELT Alexander Team Brandenburg u23 11.455
10. 56 ITA19881231 Ceci Luca Team Italy u23
11. 10 AUT19850726 SELZER Clemens AUSTRIA Am
12. 57 ITA19891218  Ceci Francesco Team ltaly u23
5-8 10.739 - 67.05 km/h
5. 76 CZE19880829 Spicka Denis DUKLA BRNO u23 10.739
6. 35 GER19890505 KANZLER Paul Team Brandenburg u23
7. 21 POL19850323 KUCZYNSKI Kamil POLAND Elite
8. 75 CZE19851204 Ptacnik Adam DUKLA BRNO Elite
Final 3 -4 11.323 - 63.59 km/h
3. 25 POL19891103 TEKLINSKI Adrian POLAND u23 11.202 11.323
4. 18 POL19870519 BIELECKI Maciej POLAND Elite
Final 1 -2 10.672 - 67.47 km/h
1. 26 POL19811202 ZIELINSKI Damian POLAND u23 10.700 10.672
2. 69 CZE19870604 Babek Tomas DUKLA BRNO Elite

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)

10f1

www.pflanzl.info

Wien 22.10.2010 , 18:11:44

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Sprint Elite Men
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Run 1 Run 2 Run 3
Semi Final Heat 1 10.727 - 67.12 km/h
1. 26 POL19811202 ZIELINSKI Damian POLAND u23 10.832 10.727
2. 25 POL19891103 TEKLINSKI Adrian POLAND u23
Semi Final Heat 2 11.155 - 64.55 km/h
1. 69 CZE19870604 Babek Tomas DUKLA BRNO Elite 10.848 11.155
2. 18 POL19870519 BIELECKI Maciej POLAND Elite 11.186
UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)
10f1 www.pflanzl.info Wien 22.10.2010, 17:09:12

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Sprint Elite Men

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

Quarter Final Heat 1 m - 10.768 - 66.86 km/h
1. 26 POL19811202 ZIELINSKI Damian POLAND u23 10.768
2. 35 GER19890505 KANZLER Paul Team Brandenburg u23

Quarter Final Heat 2
1. 18 POL19870519 BIELECKI Maciej POLAND Elite 12.126
2. 76 CZE19880829 Spicka Denis DUKLA BRNO u23

Quarter Final Heat 3 m - 11.762 - 61.21 km/h
1. 69 CZE19870604 Babek Tomas DUKLA BRNO Elite 11.762
2. 75 CZE19851204 Ptacnik Adam DUKLA BRNO Elite

Quarter Final Heat 4 m - 11.911 - 60.45 km/h
1. 25 POL19891103 TEKLINSKI Adrian POLAND u23 11.911
2. 21 POL19850323 KUCZYNSKI Kamil POLAND Elite

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)

10f1

www.pflanzl.info

Wien 22.10.2010 , 15:13:12
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Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Sprint Elite Men - Qualification

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Run 1 Speed

1. 26 POL19811202 ZIELINSKI Damian POLAND u23 10.148 70.95

2. 76 CZE19880829 Spicka Denis DUKLA BRNO u23 10.338 69.65

3. 69 CZE19870604 Babek Tomas DUKLA BRNO Elite 10.356 69.52

4. 21 POL19850323 KUCZYNSKI Kamil POLAND Elite 10.456 68.86

5. 25 POL19891103 TEKLINSKI Adrian POLAND u23 10.460 68.83

6. 75 CZE19851204 Ptacnik Adam DUKLA BRNO Elite 10.518 68.45

7. 18 POL19870519 BIELECKI Maciej POLAND Elite 10.542 68.30

8. 35 GER19890505 KANZLER Paul Team Brandenburg u23 10.592 67.98

9. 57 ITA19891218 Ceci Francesco Team Italy u23 10.643 67.65
10. 37 GER19910203 REINELT Alexander Team Brandenburg u23 10.644 67.64
11. 56 ITA19881231 Ceci Luca Team ltaly u23 10.717 67.18
12. 10 AUT19850726 SELZER Clemens AUSTRIA Am 10.752 66.96
13. 24 POL19870425 SZYMANEK Krzysztof POLAND Elite 10.776 66.82
14. 70 CZE19851208 Ditzel Filip DUKLA BRNO Elite 10.796 66.69
15. 71 CZE19900717 Feiferlik Martin DUKLA BRNO u23 10.812 66.59
16. 38 GER19900226 KARNER Johann RSC Cottbus u23 10.822 66.53
17. 65 HUN19900703 SZALONTAY Sandor HUNGARY u23 10.832 66.47
18. 43 GER19901122 SCHRODER Marc Mecklenburg/Vorp. u23 10.867 66.26
19. 77 CZE19890329 Vojta Lubomir DUKLA BRNO Elite 10.874 66.21
20. 39 GER19890615 PLOHMANN Rico RSC Cottbus u23 10.893 66.10
21. 20 POL19900220 DREJGIER Grzegorz POLAND u23 10.896 66.08
22. 36 GER19910714 BALZER Erik Team Brandenburg u23 10.931 65.87
23. 19 POL19910930 BLASZCZYK Amadeusz POLAND u23 10.954 65.73
24. 23 POL19910704 MAKSEL Krzysztof POLAND u23 11.082 64.97
25. 55 ITA19910406  Catellini Valerio Team ltaly u23 11.091 64.92
26. 11 AUT19860304 TAZREITER Georg AUSTRIA Elite 11.168 64.47
27. 62 HUN19910128 JUHASZ Balazs HUNGARY Elite 11.201 64.28
28. 7 AUT19900729 GELOSKY Lukas AUSTRIA u23 11.316 63.63
29. 9 AUT19910411 IMREK Christopher AUSTRIA u23 11.506 62.58
30. 68 HUN19900320 VERES Adam HUNGARY u23 11.520 62.50
31. 47 SUI19831230 DENNLER Simon Team Sprint Schweiz Elite 11.567 62.25
32. 99 SUI19860812  JANSEN David Team Sprint Schweiz Elite 11.826 60.88
33. 48 SUI19840603 FURRER Felix Team Sprint Schweiz Elite 12.143 59.29

DNS 6 AUT19861008 BALDAUF Daniel AUSTRIA Am

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)
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